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8/6/2025 Sun ' Hari Tasyrik1 527401 pgy 4114 |5:40 | 12:07 |3:32 |6:36
9/6/2025 Mon i Hari Tasyrik2 52,4830 pgo | 4:14 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:33 | 6:36
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) |4:14 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:36
11/6/2025 Wed | 0 [')§ﬁmfﬁmnavmmi faniana 4:15 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:33 |6:36
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnAts MU ARRNUAYAYT 415 |5:40 | 12:08 |3:34 | 6:37
13/6/2025/ Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:15|5:40 | 12:08 |3:34 |6:37
14/6/2025 | Sat ghismiviganny Baniang 4:15 |5:40 | 12:09 |3:34 |6:37
15/6/2025 Sun gufom agmagsiimanspduni 415 540 | 12:09 |3:35 |6:38
16/6/2025 |Mon 4:15 |5:41 | 12:09 |3:35|6:38
1716/2025 Tue 4:15 |5:41 | 12:09 | 3:35 | 6:38
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepsepssmaRmsnonRenEvEessng | 4:15 5:41 | 12:09 3:36 |6:38
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:16 |5:41 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:38
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:16 |5:41 | 12:10 |3:36 |6:39
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:16 |5:42 | 12:10 | 3:36 |6:39
22/6/2025| Sun 9 “ 4:16 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:36 | 6:39
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:16 |5:42 | 12:10 |3:37 |6:39
24/6/2025/ Tue 417 |5:42 | 12111 |3:37 | 6:40
25/6/2025 Wed | 1§ : 417 |5:43 | 12:11 |3:37 |6:40
26/6/2025 Thu & o ShmimmBianant 4:17 |5:43 | 12:11 |3:37 |6:40
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